
第35表　離婚件数，種類・同居期間別

総数 協議離婚 調停離婚 審判離婚 判決離婚 和解離婚 認諾離婚 百分率 累積百分率

1 489  1 296     161     -         17       15      -        100.0    -        

 101    93       8       -        -        -        -        100.0    208.9

 110    99       11      -        -        -        -        108.9    108.9

 114    101      11      -         1        1       -        112.9    221.8

 78     67       11      -        -        -        -        77.2     299.0

 91     72       18      -         1       -        -        90.1     389.1

 336    294      31      -         6        5       -        332.7    721.8

 188    157      25      -         4        2       -        186.1    907.9

 160    140      16      -         3        1       -        158.4    1066.3

 255    225      23      -         1        6       -        252.5    1318.8

 56     48       7       -         1       -        -        55.4     1374.3
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